Cross Hollow Event Center - Western States Productions (Cedar City, UT) - 05/13/2022

FRI #11 Rookie (2 cap) - 29 teams

Last Name

Judd
VanTassell
Judd
Llewelyn
Llewelyn
Llewelyn
Judd
Mortensen
Archambeault
Wilkinson
Judd
Llewelyn

Last Name

Mortensen
Mortensen
Sperle
Archambeault
Llewelyn
Llewelyn
Judd
Judd
Whitehead
Archambeault
Froelich
Sperle

Last Name

Exposito

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 108.28 14

1 108.28 14

2 105.95 12

2 105.95 12

3 90.09 11

3 90.09 11

4 102.72 11

4 102.72 11

5 106.59 11

5 106.59 11

6 111.64 11

6 111.64 11

FRI #15 HC 3-Man 2 Gate -19 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 101.61 11

1 101.61 11

1 101.61 11

2 111.44 11

2 111.44 11

2 111.44 11

3 55.16 7

3 55.16 7

3 55.16 7

4 55.2 7

4 55.2 7

4 55.2 7

FRI #6/4 Inc - 48 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 41.19 4

1 41.19 4

Exposito

First Name

Britney
Kash
Britney
Connor
Ambrey
Connor
Britney
Clint
Sheri
Kevin
Britney
Ambrey

First Name

Kash
Clint
Tanner
Sheri
Ambrey
Connor
Saige
Britney
Rachel
Sheri
Kirsten
Tanner

First Name

Shawna
Mark

Amount
Won
$335.00
$335.00
$223.00
$223.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$251.00
$251.00
$251.00
$167.00
$167.00
$167.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$54.00
$54.00

Points
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1 115.24 16 Exposito Mark
1 115.24 16 Vantassell Kylee
2 104.04 10 Peterson Ben

2 104.04 10 Wilkinson Kevin
3 106.67 10 Llewelyn Ambrey
3 106.67 10 Llewelyn Connor
4 110.25 10 Dodds Jason
4 110.25 10 Powers Gail

5 58.85 9 Judd Britney
5 58.85 9 Llewelyn Connor
6 59.35 9 Hafen Brent
6 59.35 9 Judd Saige
7 48.99 6 Exposito Mark
7 48.99 6 Froelich Kirsten
8 45.29 5 Collins Gene
8 45.29 5 Peterson Ben

9 46.49 5 Archambeault Sheri
9 46.49 5 Froelich Kirsten
10 48.88 5 Whitehead Doug
10 48.88 5 Wilkinson Kevin
FRI All Levels HC - 26 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
1 117.95 19 VanTassell Chaz

1 117.95 19 VanTassell Kash
2 105.8 13 Dodds Jason
2 105.8 13 Froelich Kirsten
3 116.28 12 VanTassell Chaz
3 116.28 12 Vantassell Kylee
4 51.91 10 Dodds Jason
4 51.91 10 Wolfe Logan
5 52.25 10 Mortensen Clint
5 52.25 10 Vantassell Kylee
6 57.14 9 Hafen Brent
6 57.14 9 Sperle Tanner

FRI Western Heritage 3 & Below HC - 18 teams

$348.00
$348.00
$261.00
$261.00
$174.00
$174.00
$87.00
$87.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$386.00
$386.00
$257.00
$257.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total Total Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name Won

1 104.76 10 Judd Saige $208.00
1 104.76 10 Miller Shawn $208.00
2 113.39 10 Miller Shawn $139.00
2 113.39 10 Wilkinson Kevin $139.00
3 99.4 8 Miller Shawn $0.00
3 99.4 8 Mortensen Kash $0.00
4 109.77 8 Judd Britney $0.00
4 109.77 8 Miller Shawn $0.00
FRI Western Heritage All Levels HC - 20 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name  First Name A\n;](())lrllnt
1 105.31 19 VanTassell Chaz $264.00
1 105.31 19 VanTassell Kash $264.00
2 116.38 16 Vantassell Kylee $176.00
2 116.38 16 VanTassell Kash $176.00
3 109.93 14 Mortensen Clint $0.00
3 109.93 14 Peterson Ben $0.00
4 111.22 14 VanTassell Chaz $0.00
4 111.22 14 Vantassell Kylee $0.00
5 111.69 14 Sperle Tanner $0.00
5 111.69 14 Wolfe Logan $0.00

Cross Hollows Event Center - Western States Productions (Cedar City, UT) - 05/14/2022

SAT #10 Masters HC - 17 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; g;[ti: Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt
1 113.22 16 Hafen Brent $224.00
1 113.22 16 Powers Gail $224.00
2 113.64 16 Froelich Kirsten  $150.00
2 113.64 16 Hafen Brent $150.00
3 112.59 15 Exposito Mark $0.00
3 112.59 15 Walker Kara $0.00
4 114.64 15 Miller Shawn $0.00
4 114.64 15 Walker Kara $0.00

SAT #11 Rookie (2 cap) - 47 teams
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SAT #13 Mixed HC - 42 teams

Placing

AN NN AR W W N =

Total Total
Time Cattle
84.87 13
84.87 13
60.86 9
60.86 9
59.74 10
59.74 10
56.53 9
56.53 9
58.82 9
58.82 9
56.07 8
56.07 8
55.18 7
55.18 7
57.43 7
57.43 7
57.97 7
57.97 7
59.51 7
59.51 7
Total Total
Time Cattle
115.62 18
115.62 18
103.7 17
103.7 17
112.76 16
112.76 16
109.19 15
109.19 15
08.04 12
08.04 12
52.01 10
52.01 10

Last Name

Sperle
Walker
Collins

Froelich

Collins

Sperle

Archambeault

Joseph
Judd
Llewelyn
Kemple
Llewelyn
Llewelyn
Llewelyn
Pierce
Vantassell
Llewelyn
VanTassell
Pierce
VanTassell

Last Name

Judd
Whitehead
Exposito
Scrivner
Vantassell
Whitehead
Hafen
Sperle
Exposito
Froelich
Froelich

Sperle

First Name

Tanner
Kara
Gene

Kirsten
Gene

Tanner
Sheri

Lee
Britney
Connor

Stephanie
Connor
Ambrey
Connor
Ladonna
Kylee
Ambrey
Kash

Latricia

Kash

First Name

Britney
Doug
Mark
Emily
Kylee
Doug
Brent

Tanner
Mark

Kirsten

Kirsten

Tanner

Amount
Won
$362.00
$362.00
$271.00
$271.00
$181.00
$181.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$462.00
$462.00
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 58.75 10 Pierce Ladonna
7 58.75 10 VanTassell Chaz
8 59.7 10 Judd Britney
8 59.7 10 Miller Shawn
9 57.82 9 Archambeault Sheri
9 57.82 9 VanTassell Kash
SAT #8 HC - 55 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
| 164.28 26 Llewelyn Connor
1 164.28 26 Whitehead Doug
2 162.41 19 Joseph Lee

2 162.41 19 Scrivner Emily
3 168.65 19 Archambeault Sheri
3 168.65 19 Vantassell Kylee
4 162.24 17 Dodds Jason
4 162.24 17 Joseph Rustyn
5 117.56 16 Froelich Kirsten
5 117.56 16 VanTassell Chaz
6 91.72 14 Joseph Lee
6 91.72 14 Joseph Rustyn
7 107.92 13 Judd Britney
7 107.92 13 Llewelyn Connor
8 112.95 12 Joseph Lee
8 112.95 12 Powers Gail

9 57.28 9 Judd Britney
9 57.28 9 Miller Shawn
10 56.45 8 Judd Britney
10 56.45 8 Whitehead Doug

SAT #8 HC Fast Go - 55 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 52.16 10 Joseph Lee

1 52.16 10 Joseph Rustyn
2 54.49 10 Llewelyn Connor

2 54.49 10 Whitehead Doug

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$448.00
$448.00
$336.00
$336.00
$224.00
$224.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$54.00
$54.00
$36.00
$36.00
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SAT All Levels HC - 18 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
1 109.5 18 VanTassell Kash
1 109.5 18 Whitehead Doug
2 106.16 14 Archambeault Sheri
2 106.16 14 Sperle Tanner
3 44.32 10 VanTassell Chaz
3 44.32 10 Whitehead Doug
4 56.42 9 Dodds Jason
4 56.42 9 Whitehead Doug
SAT Beginner Sort - 17 teams
Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name  First Name
1 75.99 10 Hicks Greg
1 75.99 10 Toohill Alex
2 105.95 10 Mecham Deon
2 105.95 10 Mecham Dixie
3 91.82 9 Hicks Greg
3 91.82 9 Mecham Deon
: Corinne
4 85.29 6 Craig (Corie
4 85.29 6 Toohill Alex

Amount
Won
$267.00
$267.00
$178.00
$178.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$128.00
$128.00
$85.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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